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NSO Rehearsal Opportunity

Reservations are still available to attend an
open rehearsal of the National Symphony
Orchestra at Kennedy Center on Thursday,
December 2™. Registration for this event will
be on a ‘first come, first served’ basis, with
payment, at the Tallwood office and at Lake
Anne. Currently, this trip is available only to
OLLI members.

The open rehearsal will be held in the
Kennedy Center Concert Hall, beginning
promptly at 10 a.m. and ending at 12:30 p.m.
The bus will leave promptly at 8:15 a.m. from
Fair Oaks Mall, Parking Lot No. 8, outside
the circular road near the Holiday Inn. Please
be at the bus no later than 8:00. The fee of
$14, payable to OLLI, covers the cost of the
bus fare and driver gratuity.

# Reminders

The following courses begin this week:
301: Ancient Rome (course is filled)
302: Four Elections

309: Southeast Asian Regionalism
310: The Silk Road: Part II

403: Marlowe & Shakespeare

701: On the Campaign Trail

901: Wines of Italy (course is filled)

Please check for details in the fall catalog and
attend if you are registered.

Check the Stacks

Over in the window corner of the social room
is a wonderful source of reading pleasure for
OLLI members. Two bookcases house a wide
assortment of book titles, paperback and
hardback,in many categories like travel,
crafts, history, biographies, fiction and non-
fiction, and several collections.

All are donations by your fellow member
readers. Do feel free to browse these stacks,
take your choices home and return them
whenever. At the moment, the bookcases are
at top capacity, so that no more books can be
accepted. But if we can achieve greater
circulation, perhaps space will be available to
increase our collection.

No fines, no return dates or renewals
necessary. Just another perk of OLLI
membership.
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Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

TIME

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

see catalog
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:00 - 2:00

11:00 AM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

ACTIVITY

Fiction Writers
"George Washington®”
Bridge, Scrabble

Historic Fredericksburg
Classic Fiction Book Club

"An ldeal Husband"
LLI conference

Bridge, Scrabble
Trip Tales: Iceland
Philosophy Book Club

Course 303 field trip to Wash.DC
Program Committee meeting
Classic Book club

Fiction Writers group
Special Events committee
History Club
Bridge, Scrabble

Geology class field trip Wash. DC
Classic Book club

Book Club
“Long Term Care Insurance”
Bridge, Scrabble

Fall term ends
Reston Support committee mtg.
Classic Book club

Fiction Writers
Investment Forum
Bridge, Scrabble

Board Meeting
Classic Book club

LOCATION

TA Annex
TA-1
TA-3

bus trip
Reston

Harris Theatre
Richmond, VA

TA-3
RCC
Reston

Bus Trip
TA-2
TA Annex

TA Annex
TA-2
TA-1
TA-3

bus trip
TA Annex

TA-2
TA-1
TA-3

LA
TA Annex

TA Annex
TA-2
TA-3

TA-1
TA Annex



