OLLI News

Osher Lifelong Learning Institute at George Mason University Formerly LRI, Learning in Retirement Institute

Fall 2004, Issue 5

www.olli.gmu.edu

October 18, 2004

NSO Rehearsal Opportunity

Reservations are still available to attend an open rehearsal of the National Symphony Orchestra at Kennedy Center on Thursday, December 2nd. Registration for this event will be on a 'first come, first served' basis, with payment, at the Tallwood office and at Lake Anne. Currently, this trip is available only to OLLI members.

The open rehearsal will be held in the Kennedy Center Concert Hall, beginning promptly at 10 a.m. and ending at 12:30 p.m. The bus will leave promptly at 8:15 a.m. from Fair Oaks Mall, Parking Lot No. 8, outside the circular road near the Holiday Inn. Please be at the bus no later than 8:00. The fee of \$14, payable to OLLI, covers the cost of the bus fare and driver gratuity.

Reminders

The following courses begin this week:

301: Ancient Rome (course is filled)

302: Four Elections

309: Southeast Asian Regionalism

310: The Silk Road: Part II

403: Marlowe & Shakespeare

701: On the Campaign Trail

901: Wines of Italy (course is filled)

Please check for details in the fall catalog and attend if you are registered.

Check the Stacks

Over in the window corner of the social room is a wonderful source of reading pleasure for OLLI members. Two bookcases house a wide assortment of book titles, paperback and hardback, in many categories like travel, crafts, history, biographies, fiction and non-fiction, and several collections.

All are donations by your fellow member readers. Do feel free to browse these *stacks*, take your choices home and return them whenever. At the moment, the bookcases are at top capacity, so that no more books can be accepted. But if we can achieve greater circulation, perhaps space will be available to increase our collection.

No fines, no return dates or renewals necessary. Just another perk of OLLI membership.

Source: Debbie Halverson



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

DATE	DAY	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	
ост.					
20	Wednesday	1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Fiction Writers "George Washington" Bridge, Scrabble	TA Annex TA-1 TA-3	
22	Friday	see catalog 10:00 AM	Historic Fredericksburg Classic Fiction Book Club	bus trip Reston	
23	Saturday	2:00 PM	"An ideal Husband" LLI conference	Harris Theatre Richmond, VA	
27	Wednesday	2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Bridge, Scrabble Trip Tales: Iceland Philosophy Book Club	TA-3 RCC Reston	
29	Friday	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Course 303 field trip to Wash.DC Program Committee meeting Classic Book club	Bus Trip TA-2 TA Annex	
NOV.			8:15 n.m. from at log curved at log curved		
3	Wednesday	1:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Fiction Writers group Special Events committee History Club Bridge, Scrabble	TA Annex TA-2 TA-1 TA-3	
5	Friday	10:00 - 2:00 11:00 AM	Geology class field trip Wash. DC Classic Book club	bus trip TA Annex	
10	Wednesday	1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Book Club "Long Term Care Insurance" Bridge, Scrabble	TA-2 TA-1 TA-3	
12	Friday	10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Fall term ends Reston Support committee mtg. Classic Book club	LA TA Annex	
17	Wednesday	10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM	Fiction Writers Investment Forum Bridge, Scrabble	TA Annex TA-2 TA-3	
19	Friday	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Board Meeting Classic Book club	TA-1 TA Annex	